University of Health Sciences Lahore

Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore. Phone: 042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321

Dated: 24-01-2024
PRACTICAL DATE SHEET

First Professional MBBS (2K23) Annual Examination 2023 will be held, according to following

schedule:

Examination Centre:

Practical Examination (Time: 9:00 a.m.)

Khawaja Muhammad Safdar Medical College, Sialkot

Date/ Day Session Block-1 (OSPE/OSCE & OSVE)

Lab-1 Lab-2
10" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 054840 to 054853 (14) Roll No. 054854 to 054867 (14)
Saturday Roll No. 054868 to 054881 (14) Roll No. 054882 to 054895 (14)
Afternoon Roll No. 054896 to 054909 (14) Roll No. 054910 to 054922 (13)
12 February 2024 Morning Roll No. 054923 to 054935 (13) Roll No. 054936 to 054948 (13)
Monday Roll No. 054949 to 054961 (13) Roll No. 054962 to 054974 (13)
Afternoon Roll No. 054975 to 054987 (13) Roll No. 054998 to 055010 (13)
13" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 055011 to 055023 (13) Roll No. 055024 to 055036 (13)
Tuesday Roll No. 055037 to 055049 (13) Roll No. 055050 to 055061 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 055062 to 055073 (12) Roll No. 055074 to 055085 (12)
14" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 055086 to 055097 (12) Roll No. 055098 to 055109 (12)
Wednesday Roll No. 057395 to 057407 (13) Roll No. 057408 to 057419 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 057420 to 057431 (12) Roll No. 057432 to 057443 (12)
15" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 057444 to 057455 (12) Roll No. 057456 to 057467 (12)
Thursday Roll No. 057468 to 057479 (12) Roll No. 057480 to 057492 (13)
Afternoon RollNo. 057769 to 057780 (12) RollNo. 057781 to 057792 (12)
16" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 057793 to 057804 (12) Roll No. 057805 to 057816 (12)
Friday Roll No. 057817 to 057828 (12) Roll No. 057829 to 057840 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 057841 to 057853 (13) Roll No. 057854 to 057866 (13)

. Block-2 (OSPE/OSCE & OSVE)

Date/ Day Session Lab-1 Lab-2
17" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 054840 to 054853 (14) Roll No. 054854 to 054867 (14)
Saturday Roll No. 054868 to 054881 (14) Roll No. 054882 to 054895 (14)
Afternoon Roll No. 054896 to 054909 (14) Roll No. 054910 to 054922 (13)
19" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 054923 to 054935 (13) Roll No. 054936 to 054948 (13)
Monday Roll No. 054949 to 054961 (13) Roll No. 054962 to 054974 (13)
Afternoon Roll No. 054975 to 054987 (13) Roll No. 054998 to 055010 (13)
20" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 055011 to 055023 (13) Roll No. 055024 to 055036 (13)
Tuesday Roll No. 055037 to 055049 (13) Roll No. 055050 to 055061 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 055062 to 055073 (12) Roll No. 055074 to 055085 (12)
21% February 2024 Morning Roll No. 055086 to 055097 (12) Roll No. 055098 to 055109 (12)
Wednesday Roll No. 057395 to 057407 (13) Roll No. 057408 to 057419 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 057420 to 057431 (12) Roll No. 057432 to 057443 (12)
227 February 2024 Morning Roll No. 057444 to 057455 (12) Roll No. 057456 to 057467 (12)
Thursday Roll No. 057468 to 057479 (12) Roll No. 057480 to 057492 (13)
Afternoon Roll No. 057769 to 057780 (12) Roll No. 057781 to 057792 (12)
23 February 2024 Morning Roll No. 057793 to 057804 (12) Roll No. 057805 to 057816 (12)
Friday Roll No. 057817 to 057828 (12) Roll No. 057829 to 057840 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 057841 to 057853 (13) Roll No. 057854 to 057866 (13)
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. Block-3 (OSPE/OSCE & OSVE)
Date/ Day Session Lab-1 Lab-2
24" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 054840 to 054853 (14) Roll No. 054854 to 054867 (14)
Saturday Roll No. 054868 to 054881 (14) Roll No. 054882 to 054895 (14)
Afternoon Roll No. 054896 to 054909 (14) Roll No. 054910 to 054922 (13)
26" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 054923 to 054935 (13) Roll No. 054936 to 054948 (13)
Monday Roll No. 054949 to 054961 (13) Roll No. 054962 to 054974 (13)
Afternoon Roll No. 054975 to 054987 (13) Roll No. 054998 to 055010 (13)
27" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 055011 to 055023 (13) Roll No. 055024 to 055036 (13)
Tuesday Roll No. 055037 to 055049 (13) Roll No. 055050 to 055061 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 055062 to 055073 (12) Roll No. 055074 to 055085 (12)
28" February 2024 Morning Roll No. 055086 to 055097 (12) Roll No. 055098 to 055109 (12)
Wednesday Roll No. 057395 to 057407 (13) Roll No. 057408 to 057419 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 057420 to 057431 (12) Roll No. 057432 to 057443 (12)
29™ February 2024 Morning Roll No. 057444 to 057455 (12) Roll No. 057456 to 057467 (12)
Thursday Roll No. 057468 to 057479 (12) Roll No. 057480 to 057492 (13)
Afternoon Roll No. 057769 to 057780 (12) Roll No. 057781 to 057792 (12)
15t March 2024 Morning Roll No. 057793 to 057804 (12) Roll No. 057805 to 057816 (12)
Friday Roll No. 057817 to 057828 (12) Roll No. 057829 to 057840 (12)
Afternoon Roll No. 057841 to 057853 (13) Roll No. 057854 to 057866 (13)
Sr. No. Name of College Roll No. Range Examination Centre
1. Islam Medical College, Sialkot. 054840 to 054987 (148)
5 ghawaja Muhammad Safdar Medical College, 054998 to 055109 (112) | Khawaja Muhammad
ialkot. .
Safdar Medical
3. Sialkot Medical College, Sialkot. 057395 to 057492 (98) College, Sialkot
4. Sahara Medical College, Narowal. 057769 to 057866 (98)
Deputvyyc oE —

Coritroller of Examinations



